
Yale Elementary School 
16001 E. Yale Ave. 
Aurora, CO  80013 

Phone: 303-751-7470 
Fax: 303-326-1248 

Web: www.aps.k12.co.us/yale 
 

Staff Voicemail/Email List 

2016-17 
Staff Member Title Direct Voice Mail 

Box 
Staff Email Address 

Alpert, Lauren Psychologist 303-326-2798 lealpert@aps.k12.co.us 

Barber, Monica 1st grade/ 
Literacy Teacher 
Partner 

303-326-4355 mmbarber@aps.k12.co.us 

Barlow, Debi 2nd grade 303-326-4314 dsbarlow@aps.k12.co.us 

Blouin-Valois, 
Natalie 

2nd grade 303-326-2158 NTBLOUINVALOIS@aps.k12.co.us 

Bush, Hadley 4th grade 303-326-2280 HABUSH@aps.k12.co.us 

Castro, Shelley 2nd grade 303-326-4263 srcastro@aps.k12.co.us 

Collins, River Special Ed. 303-326-3974  RCCOLLINS@aps.k12.co.us 

Cooney, Catherine Media Call Office cacooney@aps.k12.co.us 

DeConna, Sheryl 5th grade 303-326-4319 sadeconna@aps.k12.co.us 

Dowd, Casey 5th grade 303-326-4313 csdowd@aps.k12.co.us 

Dubee, Megan Special Ed. 303-326-3658 mddubee@aps.k12.co.us 

Gauser, Gina P.E. 303-326-4328 rlgauser@aps.k12.co.us 

Henning, Miriam 1st grade 303-326-4539 MLTRAVISHENNING@aps.k12.co.us 

Hochstetler, Nancy Math and ELA 
Teacher Partner  

303-326-4877 nhochstetler@aps.k12.co.us 

Ingle, Jeff 5th grade 303-326-4061 jmingle@aps.k12.co.us 

Mangusso, Tami Music 303-326-4065 tmmangusso@aps.k12.co.us 

McIntosh, Tiffany 1st grade 303-326-2193 tlmcintosh@aps.k12.co.us 

Miller, Heidi 3rd grade 303-326-4266 hbmiller@aps.k12.co.us 

Nelson, Emily Kindergarten 303-326-3729 EENELSON@aps.k12.co.us 

Opferman, Kim 3rd grade 303-326-3293 kjopferman@aps.k12.co.us 

Parker, Carrie Kindergarten 303-326-3283 carlparker@aps.k12.co.us 

Parker, Chelsea Art 303-326-3723 crparker@aps.k12.co.us 

Pfohl, Angela 4th grade 303-326-2711 ADPFOHL@aps.k12.co.us 

Shumway, Anjelica 1st Grade/ 
ELA Teacher Partner 

303-326-4177 amshumway@aps.k12.co.us 

Sigler, Alaina Special Ed. 303-326-2645 ANSIGLER@aps.k12.co.us 

Slaughter, Jenny 4th grade 303-326-2286 JASLAUGHTER@aps.k12.co.us 

Stroud, Caroline Kindergarten 303-326-3860 CMSTROUD@aps.k12.co.us 

Zebrowski, Sarah Speech/Language 303-326-4940 SEZEBROWSKI@aps.k12.co.us 

Zimmerman, Kim 3rd grade 303-326-4069 kfzimmerman@aps.k12.co.us 
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